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Contact information of the library and tutoring centers

Library

Library Open Computer Laboratory
"Open Use" Computer Lab

Student Success Center

Writing Center

Reading Lab

Health Science/Nursing Skills Lab

Technical Learning Center

Related Links

Orientation

Guided Self-Placement

Library
Library
LA-206
PS-121

LA-201
LA-206
HLS-129/130

T-100

Transcript Evaluation and Assessment Waiver

Education Plan

384-4448

384-4447

384-4439

384-4463

384-4464

384-8258

384-8550

384-445]
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San Bernardino Valley College
701 South Mount Vernon Avenue
San Bernardino, CA 924i10
(209) 384-4400

San Bernardino Community College District does not discriminate on the
basis of age, color, creed, religion, disability, marital status, veteran
status, national origin, race, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity or
gender expression.
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